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- o 3336 Cantrell st.
Ridge One corp. Holiday F., 34690

July 8, 2003

Dear Sir or Madam:
. - .
Please accept this letter has a request, to forgive the late filing fee for my Corp.

i did ‘not reéefvé a 2003 uniform business report for the above Corp. until July 7 2003.

' chlpséq is the $150 filing fee and a completed 2003 uniform business report.

Richard Carino
Director®
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Ridge Road Medical Plaza | Oct 22,2003
Richard Carino MD PA )

6233 Ridge Road

Port Richey,FL 34668

Secretary of State

Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327
Tallahassee,F1 32314

Attn: Reinstaternent Section

Dear Sir

“Enclosed please find copies of all our recent correspondence with your office. We
received these notices of dissolution,called the 800 number and spoke to Eula to find out
why. She said we were sent a letter on July,11 2003 requesting EIN numbers. We did not

- receive that letter, We mailed the checks on July 8, 2003 and since we never received any

further correspondence from your office .

Enclosed is the EIN number for Ridge One and Richard Carino MD PA. The other two -
corporations have no employees or bank accounts and are not active in any way.
Therefore according to form SS-4 they do not need EIN numbers. Richard Carino MD
PA had the EIN number listed on the form we returned,so if there is another reason it was
returned we are unaware of it.

We were told to return all copies of paperwork and the corporations would be reinstated
without additional charges as we never received any requests for information from your
office at either of the addresses listed on the forms. Should you need any additional
information,please feel free to call 727-847-7555. All correspondence should be sent to
the Ridge Road address listed above. Thank you for your assistance and cooperation in
this matter. ,
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